MONDAY, JULY 09, 2018

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA

BANKRUPTCY COURT CALENDAR

U.S. COURTHOUSE & POST OFFICE BUILDING
3RD FLOOR COURTROOM, 300 FAYETTEVILLE STREET
RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA
THE HONORABLE DAVID M. WARREN, PRESIDING

HEARING ROOM: 3RD FLOOR COURTROOM

10:00 AM

18-02755-5-DMW
#1

18-03010-5-DMW
#2
VACATED:

18-03012-5-DMW
#3
VACATED:

7/5/2018 12:08PM

TANAUA LAMONT CH: 13
SHOW CAUSE FOR FAILURE TO FILE CERTIFICATE OF CREDIT COUNSELING

TRUSTEE: John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Tanaua Lamont)

SPENCER MONTAGUE CH: 13
MOTION TO EXTEND AUTOMATIC STAY
** STAY EXTENDED **

TRUSTEE: John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (Spencer Montague)

ARTHUR LEON FLETCHER CH: 13
MOTION TO EXTEND AUTOMATIC STAY
** STAY EXTENDED **

TRUSTEE:  John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (Arthur Leon Fletcher)
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